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Boston Small Pendant
By Viro Lighting

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 720 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 120.00

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Adjustable Cable length: 120"

Technical Information

Edison Tube/Medium (E26)/9W/120V LED

Edison Tube/Medium (E26)/100W/120V Incandescent

Edison ST-Shape/Medium (E26)/9W/120V LED

Edison ST-Shape/Medium (E26)/100W/120V Incandescent

Edison Globe/Medium (E26)/9W/120V LED

Edison Globe/Medium (E26)/100W/120V Incandescent

A19/Medium (E26)/9W/120V LED

OTHER BULB OPTIONS . . . . . . . A19/Medium (E26)/100W/120V Incandescent

BULB NOT INCLUDED . . . . . . . . 1 x Edison Tube/Medium (E26)/6W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16"W x 5.8"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Satin Nickel

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Brass / White

Specifications

Description

The Boston Small Pendant brings a clean,
industrial vibe to your interior space. The slim
socket is complemented with a lined dish that
casts warm shadows of light down, across your
room. Use with a variety of bulbs to create your
own unique look.

Shown in satin nickel / brass / white
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